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FIND ALL OUR VIDEOS
RETROUVEZ TOUTES NOS VIDÉOS
TROVA TUTTI I NOSTRI VIDEO
ENCUENTRA TODOS NUESTROS VIDEOS
FINDEN SIE ALLE UNSERE VIDEOS

TECHNICAL SHEET | FICHE TECHNIQUE | SCHEDA 
TECNICA | FICHA TÉCNICA | TECHNISCHES 
DATENBLATT
INFORMATION
Download our technical sheets for more information on your 
adhesive film.

MAINTENANCE
Soapy water solution, do not clean for at least a month and 
do not apply any type of sticker or adhesive on the film.  Rolls 
storage recommended from -5°C to +40°C.

INFORMAZIONI
Scaricate le nostre schede tecniche per maggiori informazioni 
sulla vostra pellicola adesiva.

MANUTENZIONE
Soluzione a base d’acqua saponata, non pulire per almeno 
un mese e non applicare alcun tipo di adesivo
sulla pellicola. Si consiglia di conservare i rotoli da -5°C a +40°C.

Quick setup
Installation rapide

Schnelle Installation
Installazione rapida

Instalación rápida

Thickness : 40 μ
Épaisseur : 40 μ

Stärke : 40 μ
Spessore : 40 μ

Grosor : 40 μ

Quick clean
Nettoyage rapide

Schnelle Reinigung
Pulizia rapida

Limpieza rápida

Fire classification
Classement au feu

Brandklassifizierung
Classificazione al fuoco

Clasificación al fuego

M1

5 year warranty
Garantie 5 ans

5 Jahre Garantie
5 anni di garanzia

5 años de garantía

INFORMATION
Laden Sie sich unsere Datenblätter herunter, um noch mehr 
über unsere Folien zu erfahren.

ACHTUNG
Wir empfehlen eine Reinigung mit Seifenwasser. Erste 
Reinigung frühestens einen Monat nach der Installation. 
Sehen Sie davon ab, Aufkleber oder Ähnliches auf die Folie 
aufzubringen. Empfohlene Lagertemperatur zwischen -5°C 
bis +40°C.

INFORMATION
Téléchargez nos fiches techniques pour plus d’infos sur 
votre film adhésif.

ENTRETIEN
Solution à base d’eau savonneuse, ne pas nettoyer avant au 
moins 1 mois et ne pas appliquer d’autocollant ou autre adhésif 
sur le film. Stockage des rouleaux conseillé de -5°C à +40°C.

INFORMACIÓN
Descargue nuestras fichas técnicas para obtener más 
información sobre su lámina adhesiva.

MANTENIMIENTO
Solución a base de agua y jabón, no se debe limpiar
al lo menos durante un mes y no se debe aplicar adhesivo 
en la lámina. Almacenamiento de los rollos recomendado 
entre -5°C a 40°C.

The data on this information sheet is not contractual. | Les données sur cette fiche d’information ne sont pas contractuelles. | Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten. | I dati contenuti in questa scheda informativa non sono contrattuali. 
| Los datos en esta hoja de información no son contractuales. Non-contractual pictures. Partial or total reproduction is forbidden. | Photos non contractuelles. La reproduction partielle ou totale est interdite. | Bildrechte vorbehalten. Eine 
auszugsweise oder vollständige Reproduktion ist nicht gestattet. | Immagini non contrattuali. È vietata la riproduzione parziale o totale | Imágenes no contractuales. Prohibida su reproducción parcial o total.
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PRIVACY DECORATIVE COLOURED WHITEBOARDS

BLACKOUT

BLACK OPAQUE

WHITE OPAQUE

ABSTRACT

AQUATICA

ASCENT

ATOMA

BRAIN

CIRCUIT

CLASSIC

DECORUM

ELEKTRO

FLORAL

HIVE

JUNGLE

KALEIDOSCOPE

LIANA

RIPPLE

SPRING WOOD

SWING

TEXTURA NEW

VITRA

LINES

BOREAL

EUROPA

LINEA 10

LINEA 18

LINEAL

RIGA

SIRIUS

STRADA

STRATOS

STRUCTUR

MAT VOGUE 12 NEW

VOGUE

VOGUE 6 NEW

GRADATION

FLORIS

FUTURA

MYSTIC

PERLA

PIXEL

SCALE

GRADIENT

ZÉNITH

TRANSPARENT

AZUR BLUE C

BLUE 40 C

BLUE OCEAN C

CHOCOLAT C

ORANGE C

GREEN 50 C

GREEN LIME C

GREEN MINT C

PINK C

PLUM C

PURPLE C

RASPBERRY C

RED C

TURQUOISE C

YELLOW C

MAT

MAT BLUE PET

MAT BRONZE PET

MAT GREEN PET

MAT GREY PET

MAT SILVER PET

MAT PINK PET

MAT YELLOW PET

WHITEBOARD

BLACK MAGNETIC
CHALKBOARD

GREEN MAGNETIC
CHALKBOARD

GREY MAGNETIC
CHALKBOARD

MAGNETIC
WHITEBOARD

MAGNETIC
WHITEBOARD FOAM

CLEARBOARD

WHITEBOARD

PRINTING

CLEAR PRINT PET

CLEAR PRINT PET 4 C

CLEAR PRINT PET
EASYSTICK

DICHROIC

AURORA SUMMER NEW

AURORA WINTER NEW

MAT PET BASE

MAT LIGHT PET

MAT WHITE PET

MAT OPAL PET
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E-FILM

E-FILM

SCREEN PRIVACY

DATA JAMMER

MAT PVC BASE

MAT FROST PVC

MAT GREY PVC

MAT SILVER PVC

MAT WHITE PVC

MAT WHITE PVC
BUBBLE FREE
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MAT PVC PAPER
MAT FROZEN 
PVC PAPER LINER NEW

BESTSELLER



30,5 M

4

152 CM
183CM

PRIVACY | BLACKOUT

BLACK
OPAQUE



30,5 M

5

152 CM

PRIVACY | BLACKOUT

WHITE
OPAQUE



MAT WHITE PET

MAT LIGHT PET

30,5 M 30,5 M

6

91CM
122CM
152CM
183CM

152 CM

PRIVACY | MAT PET BASEPRIVACY | MAT PET BASE

MAT
WHITE
PET

MAT 
LIGHT 
PET



30,5M

7

91CM
122CM
152CM
183CM

122CM
152CM
183CM

PRIVACY | MAT PET BASEPRIVACY | MAT PET BASE

MAT
OPAL
PET

MAT
WHITE
PET



30,5 M

8

148 CM

PRIVACY | MAT PVC PAPER - NEW

MAT
FROZEN 
PVC
PAPER
LINER
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152 CM

30,5 M (paper  liner)
50 M (plastic liner)

PRIVACY | MAT PVC BASE

MAT 
FROST 
PVC
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50 M

152 CM

PRIVACY | MAT PVC BASE

MAT
GREY
PVC
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122 CM
152 CM

PRIVACY | MAT PVC BASE

MAT 
SILVER 
PVC

50 M
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50 M

122 CM
152 CM

PRIVACY | MAT PVC BASE

MAT 
WHITE 
PVC
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50 M

152 CM

PRIVACY | MAT PVC BASE

MAT 
WHITE 
PVC 
BUBBLE 
FREE



SCAN THE QR CODE AND SEE 
E-FILM IN ACTION THROUGH 
A VIDEO DEMONSTRATION!

The film becomes 
transparent.ON

The film is 
opalescent.OFF
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E-FILM 
Confidentiality
on demand
E-FILM is a high-tech PET film that allows you to instantly control the 
opacity of your glass surfaces. Thanks to its electro-optical properties, 
this film can switch from transparent to opaque with just the push of a 
button on a remote control or a switch. E-FILM offers an elegant solution 
for achieving discretion and privacy on demand while maintaining a sleek, 
modern aesthetic.

ADVANTAGES

Decide when you want to be seen or not, 
day or night.

PRIVACY

CONTROL

Easily switch from transparent to opaque 
with a remote control, a switch, or a 
smartphone app.

LOW ENERGY CONSUMPTION

Operates with very low energy.

LONG LIFESPAN

Manufactured to high-quality standards 
to ensure long-lasting use.



SCAN THE QR CODE AND 
SEE THE DATA JAMMER IN 

ACTION THROUGH A VIDEO 
DEMONSTRATION!
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Protect your 
screens with the 
Data Jammer.
The Data Jammer is an adhesive film that uses a polarizing filter to block 
the visibility of screens through glass while maintaining the transparency 
of the glass. It effectively protects sensitive information from prying eyes, 
ensuring complete privacy in your workspaces.

ADVANTAGES

VERSATILE PROTECTION

Ideal for offices, meeting rooms, and any 
space requiring enhanced data security.

PRESERVED VISIBILITY

Maintains discreet exterior visibility while 
blocking unwanted views, allowing natural 
light to pass through without compromising 
privacy.

Prevents outsiders from viewing computer 
screens through windows, thereby protecting 
sensitive information.

ENHANCED PRIVACY

WITHOUT 
DATA JAMMER

WITH
DATA JAMMER



152 CM

30,5 M

16

62 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

AQUATICA



30,5 M

152 CM

17

50 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

ASCENT



152 CM

30,5 M

18

ATOMA
DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

30mm



30,5 M

152 CM

19

72 cm patterns

BRAIN
DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT



152 CM

30,5 M

20

50 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

CIRCUIT



30,5 M

152 CM

21

29 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

CLASSIC



152 CM

30,5 M

22

62 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

DECORUM



150mm

152 CM

23

80 cm patterns

30 M

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

ELEKTRO



152 CM

30,5 M

24

80 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

FLORAL



30,5 M

152 CM

25

66 cm patterns

HIVE
DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT



152 CM

30,5 M

26

50 cm patterns

JUNGLE
DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT



255 mm

30,5 M

152 CM

27

62 cm patterns

KALEIDOSCOPE
DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT



152 CM

30,5 M

28

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

LIANA

80 cm patterns



30,5 M

152 CM

29

50 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

RIPPLE



152 CM

30,5 M

30

72 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

SPRING
WOOD



30,5 M

152 CM

31

80 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

SWING



30,5 M

32

127 CM

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT - NEW

TEXTURA



>5mm

30,5 M

152 CM

33

80 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | ABSTRACT

VITRA



152 CM

30,5 M

34

58 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | GRADATION

FLORIS



30,5 M

152 CM

35

70cm

DECORATIVE | GRADATION

FUTURA



152 CM

30,5 M

36

120 cm

DECORATIVE | GRADATION

MYSTIC



30,5 M

152 CM

37

85 cm

DECORATIVE | GRADATION

PERLA



60 cm

152 CM

30,5 M

38

52 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | GRADATION

PIXEL



30,5 M

152 CM

39

52 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | GRADATION

SCALE



30,5 M

40

152 CM
210 CM

60 CM
90 CM

GRADIENT
DECORATIVE | GRADATION



30,5 M

41

152 CM
210 CM

40 CM
152 CM

ZÉNITH
DECORATIVE | GRADATION
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43

152 CM = SEATED
PRIVACY

210 CM = STANDING
PRIVACY



40 cm

152 CM

30,5 M

44

80 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | LINES

BOREAL



30,5 M

152 CM

45

1cm

1cm

4,4cm

DECORATIVE | LINES

EUROPA



152 CM

30,5 M

46

DECORATIVE | LINES

LINEA 10

1cm

1cm

0,4cm



30,5 M

152 CM

47

DECORATIVE | LINES

LINEA 18

0,6cm

0,6cm

1,8cm



152 CM

30,5 M

48

DECORATIVE | LINES

LINEAL

min. 1 cm

max. 
16,5 cm

3,5 cm



30,5 M

152 CM

49

80 cm patterns

DECORATIVE | LINES

RIGA

1,5 cm



152 CM

30,5 M

50

DECORATIVE | LINES

SIRIUS

1,8 cm

0,6 cm



30,5 M

152 CM

51

DECORATIVE | LINES

STRADA

min. 0,5cm

max 33cm
0,6cm



152 CM

30,5 M

52

STRATOS
DECORATIVE | LINES

3,5 cm

3,5 cm

1 cm



30,5 M

152 CM

53

STRUCTUR
DECORATIVE | LINES

3,5 cm

0,5 cm

0,5 cm
0,5 cm



152 CM 152
CM

30,5 M 30,5 M

54

DECORATIVE | LINES - NEW DECORATIVE | LINES

VOGUEMAT
VOGUE
12

12 mm 12 mm



152
CM

152
CM

30,5M

55

DECORATIVE | LINES

VOGUE
DECORATIVE | LINES - NEW

VOGUE 6

6 mm



30,5 M 30,5 M

56

122 CM
152 CM

183
CM

CLEAR
PRINT
PET 4C

CLEAR
PRINT
PET
COMPATIBLE
WITH UV INK

COMPATIBLE
WITH UV INK

DECORATIVE | PRINTINGDECORATIVE | PRINTING



152
CM

30,5M

57

183
CM

CLEAR
PRINT
PET 4C

DECORATIVE | PRINTING

CLEAR
PRINT
PET
EASY-
STICK
COMPATIBLE WITH 
SOLVENT / ECO SOLVENT / 
LATEX / UV INKS

DECORATIVE | PRINTING



30,5 M

58

135 CM

AURORA
SUMMER

COLOURED | DICHROIC - NEW



30,5 M

59

135 CM

AURORA
WINTER

COLOURED | DICHROIC - NEW



152 CM

30,5 M

60

MAT
BLUE
PET

COLOURED | MAT



152 CM

30,5 M

61

MAT
BRONZE
PET

COLOURED | MAT



152 CM 152
CM

30,5 M 30,5 M
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COLOURED | MATCOLOURED | MAT

MAT
GREY
PET

MAT
GREEN
PET



152
CM

152
CM

30,5M

63

COLOURED | MAT

MAT
GREY
PET

COLOURED | MAT

MAT
SILVER
PET



152 CM

30,5 M

64

MAT
PINK

COLOURED | MAT



152 CM

30,5 M

65

MAT
YELLOW

COLOURED | MAT



152 CM 152
CM

30,5 M 30,5 M

66

COLOURED | TRANSPARENTCOLOURED | TRANSPARENT

BLUE
40C

AZUR
BLUE C



152
CM

152
CM

30,5M

67

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT

BLUE
40C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT

BLUE
OCEAN C



152 CM

30,5 M

68

CHOCOLAT
C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152 CM

30,5 M

69

ORANGE
C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152 CM 152
CM

30,5 M 30,5 M

70

GREEN
LIME C

GREEN
50C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENTCOLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152
CM

152
CM

30,5M

71

GREEN
LIME C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT

GREEN
MINT C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152 CM

30,5 M

72

PINK
C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152 CM

30,5 M

73

PLUM
C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152 CM 152
CM

30,5 M 30,5 M

74

RASPBERRY
C

COLOURED |

PURPLE
C

COLOURED |



152
CM

152
CM

30,5M

75

RASPBERRY
C

COLOURED |

RED
C

COLOURED |



152 CM

30,5 M

76

TURQUOISE
C

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT



152 CM

30,5 M

77

COLOURED | TRANSPARENT

YELLOW
C
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120
CM

20 M

120 CM

20 M

WHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARDWHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARD

GREEN
MAGNETIC
CHALK
BOARD

BLACK
MAGNETIC
CHALK
BOARD
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120
CM

WHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARD

GREEN
MAGNETIC
CHALK
BOARD

120
CM

20 M

WHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARD

GREY
MAGNETIC
CHALK
BOARD



20 M

80

120 CM

MAGNETIC
WHITE
BOARD

WHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARD 



120 CM

81

1,50 M

WHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARD

MAGNETIC
WHITE
BOARD
FOAM



152 CM

82

30,5 M

CLEAR
BOARD

WHITEBOARDS | CLEARBOARD
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152 CM

30,5 M

WHITE
BOARD

WHITEBOARDS | WHITEBOARD



FILMATEC SAS - ZA AIRLANDE

3 RUE JACQUELINE AURIOL
35136 SAINT-JACQUES-DE-LA-LANDE

Tel : 02 99 54 44 45 | Mail : contact@filmatec.com


